Race Date
October 26, 2013

Overall
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Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Name
Josh May
Paul Danger
Greg Castady
Leo Frey
Scott Klockow
Racheal Marchand
Shawn MacRoberts
John Borman
Rick Fenno
Carlos Martinez
Ryan Kwiecinski
Carl Frey
Brian Ball
Ron Knestrict
Aaron Vagelatos
Derek Hat
Karen Nagel
Chuck Vamos I
Jeff Walsworth
Brandon Hillman
Sam Langley
Thomas Lyp
Mark Wright
Chad Lawless
Joe Borys
David Bradley
Dave Gaughan
Chanbo Sim
Jay Doane
Miller Knestrict
Callie Metzger
Chrys Davis
Joe Betz
Jim Kyle
Shawn Benham
Ariel Langley
Charlie White
Jayson Heinold
Ron Krause
Joe Hudak
Steve Lawson
Javier Deluna
Keagen Scruggs
Martin Buinicki
Bruce Burton
Mike Pontrelli
Kirk Turner

2013 Manda's Race
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

6882
6769
6743
6802
5911
6879
6873
6722
6422
6880
6856
6803
4968
6845
6981
6819
6902
6984
6990
5933
6861
6869
7403
6864
6723
6724

902
6952
6778
6848
6888
6773
6721
5220
6489
6862
6995
6823
6851
6835
6866
6473
6947
6733
6734
4893
4897

31
43
40
46
35
27
36
35
56
13
38
13
31
42
38
35
34
16
45
31
34
15
46
36
30
39
50
50
20

8
12
40
63
49
56
22
57
13
49
58
48
61
14
41
40
46
46
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Time Pace
15:57.2 5:09/M
16:47.5 5:25/M
16:58.4 5:28/M
17:24.2 5:37/M
17:31.3 5:39/M
17:32.1 5:39/M
17:34.7 5:40/M
17:44.5 5:43/M
17:57.4 5:47/M
18:15.6 5:53/M
18:28.1 5:57/M
18:38.2 6:01/M
18:53.2 6:05/M
19:08.8 6:10/M
19:17.9 6:13/M
19:18.5 6:14/M
19:21.8 6:15/M
19:27.5 6:16/M
19:30.8 6:17/M
19:38.4 6:20/M
19:42.7 6:21/M
19:53.8 6:25/M
19:55.9 6:25/M
20:08.6 6:30/M
20:11.6 6:31/M
20:15.1 6:32/M
20:21.4 6:34/M
20:24.5 6:35/M
20:34.2 6:38/M
20:39.1 6:40/M
20:40.7 6:40/M
20:41.7 6:40/M
20:45.6 6:42/M
20:55.3 6:45/M
20:56.1 6:45/M
20:56.7 6:45/M
21.01.4 6:47/M
21:06.5 6:48/M
21:10.8 6:50/M
21:12.1 6:50/M
21:15.2 6:51/M
21:18.5 6:52/M
21:23.7 6:54/M
21:27.7 6:55/M
21:30.5 6:56/M
21:31.6 6:56/M
21:36.1 6:58/M

10/28/2013 09:03:01



Race Date
October 26, 2013

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
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Name
Amanda Hopper
Robert Alt
William Stalhandske
Steve Denby
David Ahner
Alan Jones
Timothy Brown
Chuck Vamos
Jeanette Gray
Salvador Mujica
Kim Orosz
Jana Cram
Mark Acevedo
Ron Bendiks
Phil Scruggs
Amy Maclejewski
Sean Schuster
George Nietert
Juan Casas
Mike Straubel
Tom Kekelik
Allyson Vis
Ryan Clancy
Kylie Mercier
Scott Swanson
Jackson Schable
David Hiestand
Melissa Ophoff
Eric Sparks
Hannah Fitzgerald
Russ Capellari Jr
Chris Swistek
Mary Jo Russel
Lisa Knestrict
Daniel Eaves
Linda Murkve
Andrew Albers
Michael Cairns
Brian Chorba
Mikalene Kyle
David Young
Koby Scruggs
Paul Klodzen
Karen Spoor
Diamond Nalley
Laura Golembieski
Bryan George

2013 Manda's Race
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

5762
6705
6960
6776
4860
6839
6728
6982
6809
6897
6912
6762
6701
6716
6949
6872
4892
6904
6499
5765
5913
6989
6755
6887
4866
6938
6828
6911
5875
6795
6741
6968
6932
6846
6785
6898
6704
6736
6754
6857
7406
6948
6844
6169
5792
6807
6172

23
45
30
42
61
43
43
42
32
53
38
32
49
59
40
23
50
60
43
55
48
27
12
14
30
11
32
32

9
10
31
38
46
38
54
46
48
46
57
37
53
10
38
43
14
51
37
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Time Pace
21:40.3 6:59/M
21:41.6 7:00/M
21:47.9 7:02/M
21:50.7 7:03/M
21:52.1 7:03/M
21:52.7 7:03/M
21:54.3 7:04/M
21:55.8 7:04/M
21:58.3 7:05/M
22:01.9 7:06/M
22:05.7 7:07/M
22:11.2 7:09/M
22:13.5 7:10/M
22:14.2 7:10/M
22:16.7 7:11/M
22:22.8 7:13/M
22:25.4 7:14/M
22:25.8 7:14/M
22:27.7 7:15/M
22:29.7 7:15/M
22:31.1 7:16/M
22:31.5 7:16/M
22:32.5 7:16/M
22:32.7 7:16/M
22:33.5 7:16/M
22:34.8 7:17/M
22:36.2 7:17/M
22:37.6 7:18/M
22:37.6 7:18/M
22:44.9 7:20/M
22:52.8 7:23/M
22:54.3 7:23/IM
22:54.8 7:23IM
22:58.1 7:25/M
22:59.7 7:25/M
23:03.2 7:26/M
23:08.1 7:28/IM
23:09.9 7:28/M
23:15.3 7:30/M
23:15.3 7:30/M
23:18.8 7:31/M
23:20.3 7:32IM
23:24.7 7:33/M
23:27.6 7:34/M
23:33.5 7:36/M
23:36.5 7:37/M
23:36.7 7:37/M

10/28/2013 09:03:02



Race Date
October 26, 2013

Overall

95
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98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
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116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
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Name
Keith Brandey
Angie Tursman
Dalton Czepinski
Randi Hickman
Tiffany Parrish
Nathan Oaf
Luke Stento
Nichole Murphy
Julie Okeley-Nesbit
Barbara Harte
Allen Rawlings
Adam Mlynarcik
John Sparks
Samantha Daniels
Brock Vaughn
Jori Swan
Bill Dickinson
Sarah Bol
Nathan Szymczak
Isaac O'Day
Amy Bratcher
Andrew Labus
John Kosmatka
Erin Burton
Jacob Chapman
Nicole Brandy
John Chesak
Sarah Olivarez
Taesa Stock
Cheyanne Stock
Kathryn Crook
Riley Knestrict
Norm Eikman
Laura Lara
Elaine Hendricks
Jean Jannasch
Allan Brandy
Kenneth Vaughn
Sue Schroeder
Michelle Corrigan
Patty Rawlings
Bryce Czepinski
Paul Pearson
Kathy Eckert
Gayle Andrews
Thomas Sautter
Susan Kretz

2013 Manda's Race
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

8572
6979
6766
6827
6914
6905
8556
6900
6907
6818
6922
6892
5904
6770
6987
6967
6777
5800
6970
6906
6727
6859

903
6735
6747
6726
6751
6908
6965
6966
6763
6847
6789
6863
6826
6838
6725
6985
6946
6760
6923
6765
6915
6786
6707
6936
6854

34
36
17
19
37
28

9
34
31
61
51
30
a7
26

9
37
36
32
31
11
39

0
64
40
10
11
46
32
13

8
23
10
68
41
56
66
44
40
53
41
48
16
70
41
41
54
35
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Time Pace
23:40.7 7:38/M
23:43.4 7:39/M
23:44.5 7:39/M
23:47.8 7:40/M
23:48.7 7:41/M
23:49.4 7:41/M
23:49.8 7:41/M
23:58.1 7:44/M
23:59.8 7:44IM
24:04.2 7:46/M
24:10.5 7:48/M
24:14.2 7:49/M
24:14.2 7:49/M
24:15.6 7:49/M
24:17.4 7:50/M
24:19.8 7:51/M
24:19.9 7:51/M
24:21.9 7:51/M
24:22.8 7:52/M
24:26.1 7:53/M
24:32.6 7:55/M
24:35.3 7:56/M
24:37.5 7:56/M
24:45.4 7:59/M
24:49.5 8:00/M
24:54.5 8:02/M
24:55.3 8:02/M
24:56.6 8:03/M
24:58.2 8:03/M
24:58.8 8:03/M
25:00.7 8:04/M
25:01.3 8:04/M
25:05.7 8:05/M
25:05.8 8:05/M
25:06.8 8:06/M
25:07.1 8:06/M
25:12.5 8:08/M
25:13.3 8:08/M
25:15.8 8:09/M
25:19.2 8:10/M
25:24.5 8:12/M
25:27.7 8:13/M
25:28.5 8:13/M
25:28.5 8:13/M
25:34.2 8:15/M
25:34.6 8:15/M
25:36.3 8:15/M

10/28/2013 09:03:03



Race Date
October 26, 2013

Overall

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
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Name
Nicole Gier
Owen Thomas
Steve Conley
Jim Golembieski
Leslie McCall
Kerri McKay
Bill Hanson
Melissa Kreiger
Deb Schiesser
Gary Beard
Bob Szwet
Deanna Grimes
Barb Hamner
Terri Steinhubel
Darci Chidichimo
Sue Glass
Amy Dolbeare
Brian Mills
Michael Grochowski
Mary Moreno
Mike Wilson
Christine Kedton
Alex Vaughn
Mike Steinhubel
Patrice Lawson
Dawn Fox
Rick Holbrook
Audrey Halsey
Charlene Hamann
Julie Young
Dawn Vamos
Sara Costello
Heather Hobson
Stephanie Crook
Holly Koedyker
Tom Hutmacher
Bill Moylan
Susan Skinner
Mary Miller
Larry Spaeth
Thomas Little
Don Dunevant
Betsy Dunevant
Sofi Acevedo
Robert Edwards
Giana Ballard
Steven Ruschak

2013 Manda's Race
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

8570
6974
6759
6808
6884
6886
8558
6852
6943
6714
6969
6811
6815
6961
6753
6806
6781
6890
8559
8563
7000
6523
6986
6962
6481
6797
6831
5723
6814
7407
6983
6761
6830
8562
6849
6421
6403
6168
6889
6959
6867
6783
6784
6703
6787
6712
6930

30

9
61
52
35
46
56
36
57
51
60
30
49
43
34
45
41
a7
59
32
72
29
12
50
60
32
52
16
40
49
42
35
39
34
41
65
64
55
54
59
39
58
54
12
72
11
26
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Time Pace
25:36.3 8:15/M
25:42.4 8:17/M
25:42.4 8:17/M
25:43.3 8:18/M
25:44.2 8:18/M
25:50.5 8:20/M
25:51.8 8:20/M
25:52.3 8:21/M
25:53.6 8:21/M
25:55.8 8:22/M
25:56.8 8:22/M
25:59.3 8:23/M
26:04.8 8:25/M
26:10.6 8:26/M
26:13.5 8:27/M
26:15.3 8:28/M
26:15.4 8:28/M
26:20.5 8:30/M
26:23.2 8:31/M
26:25.8 8:31/M
26:29.8 8:33/M
26:33.5 8:34/M
26:35.8 8:35/M
26:37.5 8:35/M
26:43.3 8:37/M
26:43.5 8:37/M
26:45.2 8:38/M
26:51.1 8:40/M
26:51.7 8:40/M
26:54.8 8:41/M
26:57.8 8:42/M
26:57.9 8:42/M
26:58.7 8:42/M
26:59.2 8:42/M
27:00.1 8:43/M
27:01.5 8:43/M
27:05.6 8:44/M
27:06.5 8:45/M
27:11.9 8:46/M
27:12.5 8:46/M
27:14.5 8:47/M
27:16.5 8:48/M
27:16.8 8:48/M
27:18.8 8:48/M
27:24.6 8:50/M
27:26.5 8:51/M
27:27.2 8:51/M

10/28/2013 09:03:04



Race Date
October 26, 2013

Overall

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
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Name
Marie Fessler
Linda Claussen
Brittany White
Michelle Draschil
Danny Krause
Rhonda Doane
Sandy Mills
Lorie Arnold
Rachel Myers
Amanda Ophoff
Carol Chesak
Amy Turner
Suzanne Gesse
Jed Ophoff
Peyton Grizzard
Peyton Westphal
Robert Westphal
Caden Walsworth
Malcolm McGawn
Miagro Gonzalez
Frank Kusbel
Maria Stock
Chandler Czepinski
Bruce Deckard
Debbie Shaffer
Elizabeth Frances
Mark Robinson
Scott Rains
Jim Culig
Martin Moeller
Michelle McCaskey
Kathy Catherman
Megan Vittetoe
Mark Vittetoe
Carol Magill
Leslie Buff
Angela Czepinski
Kim Stento
Deanna Albano
Bill Kanost
Mark Schafer
Deborah Beard
Billei Childress
Jill Hunt
Cecialia Bernal
Kevin Hitzeman
Debra Ames

2013 Manda's Race
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

6793
6757
6997
6782
6850
6779
6891
6710
6901
6909
6752
6978
6805
6910
6812
8568
8569
6991
6885
6184
6855
6964
6767
6774
6951
6798
6925
6921
6188
6511
6189
6744
4967
4899
6878
6732
6764
8557
4852
6402
6939
6713
4853
6837
6186
6829
8566

31
49
22
35
25
48
41
47
31
13
46
42
33
10
49
11
44
10
72
34
50
46
13
61
55
53
53
75
34
53
40
55
34
42
63
61
42
a7
49
61
58
50
57
54
57
58
55
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Time Pace
27:27.2 8:51/M
27:32.6 8:53/M
27:36.9 8:54/M
27:38.5 8:55/M
27:39.8 8:55/M
27:48.5 8:58/M
27:50.5 8:59/M
27:53.8 9:00/M
27:55.5 9:00/M
28:06.1 9:04/M
28:06.9 9:04/M
28:12.2 9:06/M
28:14.8 9:06/M
28:19.5 9:08/M
28:19.9 9:08/M
28:22.8 9:09/M
28:23.5 9:09/M
28:23.8 9:09/M
28:31.3 9:12/M
28:31.5 9:12/M
28:33.3 9:13/M
28:33.8 9:13/M
28:37.8 9:14/M
28:38.7 9:14/M
28:40.7 9:15/M
28:48.6 9:17/M
28:54.5 9:19/M
28:59.1 9:21/M
29:00.6 9:21/M
29:02.4 9:22/M
29:11.7 9:25/M
29:20.3 9:28/M
29:24.7 9:29/M
29:24.9 9:29/M
29:27.3 9:30/M
29:33.8 9:32/M
29:34.8 9:32/M
29:35.9 9:33/M
29:36.5 9:33/M
29:45.4 9:36/M
29:48.2 9:37/M
29:54.6 9:39/M
29:54.8 9:39/M
30:29.8 9:50/M
30:34.3 9:52/M
30:36.7 9:52/M
30:37.1 9:53/M

10/28/2013 09:03:04



Race Date
October 26, 2013

Overall

236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
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Name
David Chary
Kristin Szymczak
Amber MacRoberts
Janet Rotz
Sherri Hanish
Deb Morningstar
Bridgette McAlpine
Kaitlin Wool
Melissa Bernacky
David Clancy
Mackenzie MacRoberts
Diane MacRoberts
Madeline Canterbury
Dennis Rotz
Emily Walsworth
Deb Kanost
Jamie Arena
David Western
Christie Lovings
Clarence Melion
Kathy Fuller
Karen Vinson
April Hardesty
Chul Sim
Rebeca Dominguez
Joan Grott
Caressa Rospierski
Carli Murkve
Diane Kellenburger
Polly Theising
Manuel Rodriquez
Victoria Brubaker
Jose Lopez
Brandy Puent
Tom Czepinski
Nikki Dehaven
Robyn Carr
Angie Bernotus
Ruth Bonacci-Klaeser
Champ Merrick
Doug Wiese
Michael Moskalick
Maggie Lawless
Donna Forney
Gaelyn Mlynarcik
Chrissie Shaffer
Emily Doehring

2013 Manda's Race
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

6748
6971
6876
6929
6816
5734
6883
7402
6719
6756
6874
6875
6740
6928
6992
5793
6709
6193
6868
5746
6804
6988
6817
6953
6182
6813
6926
6899
6841
6973
6538
8560

971
6919
6768
8565
6742
6720
8564
4865
6999
6895
6865
6796
6893
6190
6780

49
28

9
59
39
44
33
26
33
49
12
39
12
65
12
58
28
40
35
68
54
45
55
72
25
36
22
14
66
63
54
37
60
38
56
61
35
31
58
81
60
69
38
42
33
38
47
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Time Pace
30:39.2 9:53/M
30:40.6 9:54/M
30:45.1 9:55/M
30:46.8 9:55/M
30:49.2 9:56/M
30:49.2 9:56/M
30:57.7 9:59/M
31:03.5 10:01/M
31:06.9 10:02/M
31:07.9 10:02/M
31:07.9 10:02/M
31:10.7 10:03/M
31:14.3 10:05/M
31:22.9 10:07/M
31:30.2 10:10/M
31:49.3 10:16/M
31:53.4 10:17/M
31:53.6 10:17/M
31:53.8 10:17/M
32:00.3 10:19/M
32:23.6 10:27/M
32:32.5 10:30/M
32:43.5 10:33/M
32:49.4 10:35/M
32:53.2 10:36/M
32:59.7 10:38/M
33:.01.7 10:39/M
33:08.5 10:41/M
33:15.9 10:44/M
33:24.8 10:46/M
33:35.6 10:50/M
33:35.7 10:50/M
33:43.5 10:53/M
33:59.1 10:58/M
34:05.7 11:00/M
34:15.5 11:03/M
34:37.8 11:10/M
34:48.8 11:14/M
35:04.1 11:19/M
35:09.9 11:20/M
35:24.3 11:25/M
35:48.9 11:33/M
35:51.3 11:34/M
35:54.5 11:35/M
36:02.5 11:37/M
36:02.9 11:37/M
36:03.3 11:38/M

10/28/2013 09:03:05



Race Date
October 26, 2013

Overall

283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
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Name
Melissa Fairchild
Kristi Figg
Annie Palo
Lisa Vrahoretis
Kristan Casas
Jack Kashak
Traci Retherford
Cliff Malings
Jim Cherrier
Deborah Cherrier
Duane Hibbs
Cindy Hall
Winston Stemiche
Melissa Parker
Tom Wyatt
Amanda Wyatt
Erica Austin
Pam Henessy
Jamie Sechrist
Ed Burns
Ron White
Diane Hudak
Linda Ruschak
Crystal Peck
Dennis Schaafsma
Brandy Caldwell
Tom Caldwell
Donna Gray
Tom Magill
Kathy Sautter
Kayla Cervantes
Patrick Lafaucia
Andrea Frank
Dymika Smith
Wendy Smith
Barbara Spitler
Jill West
Ken West
Connie Schleicher
Annette Frank
Loretta Frank
Junita Hawkins
Gideon Falk
Melanie Ann Witherspoon
Steve Shanta
Unknown Partic. 5962
Rhonda Schelling

2013 Manda's Race
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

6792
6794
8567
8571
6496
6492
6924
4864
6750
6749
5857
5867
6963
6913
7404
7405
6711
6522
6950
4898
6998
6836
6931
6916
6937
6737
6738
6810
6877
6935
6745
8561
6801
6957
6958
6187
6993
6994
6945
6800
6799
6822
6183
7401
6013
5962
6942

36
40
31
44
37
66
44
43
59
55
e
56
70
38
41
37
26
53
32
63
57
54
55
32
56
35
42
58
85
50

9
38
19
35
42
54
55
54
56
21
49
44
73
35
64

63
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Time Pace
36:13.2 11:41/M
36:13.4 11:41/M
36:16.1 11:42/M
36:18.5 11:43/M
36:31.3 11:47/M
36:41.8 11:50/M
36:47.9 11:52/M
37:01.9 11:56/M
37:06.8 11:58/M
37:06.8 11:58/M
37:12.8 12:00/M
37:13.9 12:00/M
37:26.1 12:05/M
37:43.3 12:10/M
37:53.9 12:13/M
37:54.6 12:14/M
38:03.6 12:16/M
38:18.6 12:21/M
38:20.6 12:22/M
38:20.8 12:22/M
38:22.5 12:23/M
38:51.8 12:32/M
39:11.5 12:38/M
39:33.6 12:45/M
39:50.8 12:51/M
40:20.1 13:01/M
40:21.1 13:01/M
40:25.2 13:02/M
40:57.8 13:13/M
41:12.8 13:17/M
41:20.3 13:20/M
41:30.8 13:23/M
41:47.7 13:29/M
41:53.8 13:31/M
42:34.4 13:44/M
42:37.6 13:45/M
43:12.2 13:56/M
43:12.6 13:56/M
43:15.1 13:57/M
43:22.4 13:59/M
43:24.1 14:00/M
44:06.1 14:14/IM
44:07.1 14:14/IM
44:29.3 14:21/M
45:15.9 14:36/M
45:19.4 14:37/M
45:37.6 14:43/IM
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Race Date
October 26, 2013

Overall

330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Name
David Schelling
Sharon Darnell
Morning Sun Kelly
Bonnie Thanos
Paul Hattabaugh Jr
Marellen Hattabaugh
Lisa Jones
William Labus
Bob Hooper
Kathy Labus
Gale Grieger
Jennifer Helton
Linda Perry
Kathleen Kreps
Randy Darnell
Gail Hooper
Taylor Hooper
Jennifer Beauchamp
Melissa Rust
Diane Bruner
Sara Bruner
Phyllis Bergman
Robin Morton
Sandra Ross
Marvin Jordan
Kim Thunherst
Nancy Collins
Elmer Thoregan
Jennifer Mshar
Sara Anderson
Donna Maxwell
Carole Rahfeldt
Robin Benson-Harvey

2013 Manda's Race
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

6941
6772
6842
6972
6821
6820
6840
6860
6832
6858

999
6824
6917
6853
6771
6833
6834
6715
6933
6730
6731
6718
6894
6927
4867
6976
6758
6975
6896
6706
6881
6920
6717

65
56
60
56
33
31
34
10
71
40
54
44
66
56
52
44
12
34
35
63
36
66
37
28
76
48
58
31
31
62
69
71
46
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Time
45:57.8
47:39.2
47:44.5
47:49.6
48:07.1
48:11.9
49:47.1
49:59.8
50:33.5
50:34.6
51:14.2
51:14.3
51:19.5
52:15.1
52:16.7
52:56.9
53:00.6
53:45.4
53:47.2
54:04.1
54:06.8
54:23.9
54:32.1
54:32.4
56:45.5
58:29.3
58:29.5
59:47.9
59:50.8

1:01:52.9
1:01:53.3
1:02:51.4
1:04:11.8
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Pace
14:49/M
15:22/M
15:24/M
15:25/M
15:31/M
15:33/M
16:04/M
16:07/M
16:18/M
16:19/M
16:32/M
16:32/M
16:33/M
16:51/M
16:52/M
17:05/M
17:06/M
17:20/M
17:21/M
17:26/M
17:27/M
17:33/IM
17:35/M
17:35/M
18:18/M
18:52/M
18:52/M
19:17/M
19:18/M
19:57/M
19:58/M
20:16/M
20:42/M



